
• Scouts must include a parent or registered leader on every call and email for Youth Protection purposes

District First Last City St Zip Email Phone

High Falls Thomas Hanley Rochester NY 14618 cthanley@rochester.rr.com (585) 442-6308

High Falls Andy Scott Rochester NY 14610 andy.scott@rcsdk12.org (585) 482-2992

High Falls Al Benjamin Rochester NY 14620 vfr1200@frontiernet.net (585) 461-5149

High Falls Chris Johnson Rochester NY 14617 (585) 415-3803

High Falls Mark Soule Rochester NY 14620 markwsoule@gmail.com (585) 419-5847

Western Gateway Robert Lewis Bergen NY 14416 bob.lewis@outlook.com (585) 494-2436

Western Gateway Mary Smith Hilton NY 14468 marsmith@rochester.rr.com (585) 392-8842

Western Gateway William Smith Hilton NY 14468 marsmith@rochester.rr.com (585) 392-8842

Western Gateway John (Al) Hellaby Chili/Scottsville NY 14546  jahellaby13@gmail.com (585) 585-5725

Western Gateway David Azzario Rochester NY 14626 daarel55@aol.com (585) 730-4194

Western Gateway Vince Mohr Spencerport NY 14559 vmohr@rochester.rr.com (585) 738-7193

Western Gateway Brian Murphy Hilton NY 14468 bmurfy1194@gmail.com (585) 489-3121

Waters Edge Bob Hutteman Newark NY 14513 rwhutteman@gmail.com (315) 331-8492

Waters Edge Susan Sponable-Maddelena  Williamson NY 14589 susansponable@yahoo.com (585) 319-6564

Waters Edge Donald Black Webster NY 14580 blackd@frontiernet.net (585) 671-1925

Waters Edge Mark Juba Penfield NY 14526 (585) 364-0430

Erie Trails Clayton Cloen Jr Fairport NY 14450 cloenc@gmail.com (585) 425-8767

Erie Trails Andy Gates Fairport NY 14450 andy.gates@troop208.com (585) 377-2556

Erie Trails George VanArsdale Fairport NY 14450 gdva@rochester.rr.com (585) 248-2281

Erie Trails Spencer Jones Pittsford NY 14534 sdjones171@yahoo.com (585) 355-5440

Erie Trails Hiram Lyon Henrietta NY 14467 hiram.lyonii@gmail.com (585) 330-6894

Glacial Lakes Kevin Coughlin Sr Honeoye NY 14471 coughlinkevinsr@gmail.com (585) 734-4051

Glacial Lakes Ira Goldman Penn Yan NY 14527 igoldman280@gmail.com (203) 434-3680

Glacial Lakes Fred Schuhle Geneva NY 14456 jfschuhle@netscape.net (315) 789-1269

Glacial Lakes Liane Richardson Canandaigua NY 14424 Lbr723@aol.com (585) 905-0316

Glacial Lakes Laura Walsh Honeoye NY 14471 lbwalsh65@yahoo.com (585) 374-6584

Glacial Lakes Irene Barber Seneca Falls NY 13148 isbarber@rochester.rr.com   (315) 751-4533

Glacial Lakes Jack Halstead     Stanley NY 14561 jackphalstead@yahoo.com (585) 554-3225

Glacial Lakes Annaliese Parker Farmington NY 14425 anya16@rochester.rr.com (585) 272-3070

Glacial Lakes Dawn Wright Geneva NY 14456 dwright@mwcsd.org (585) 526-6616
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